
• Quiet, low RPM Solid 
   Cast Iron construction
   for extended life -  
   up to 50,000 hours*

PISTON SERIES

TWO STAGE
15HP-25HP Industrial Compressors

Contact:

www.EmaxCompressor.com
1000 Cass Drive
Clayton, Ohio 45315
Toll Free: 866-294-4153
Fax: 937-540-1150
sales@emaxcompressor.com

Features & Benefits
• Cool-Tek:  The coolest running compressors in the industry – 35% lower 
   operating temperature reduces moisture build up & extends pump life
• Belt Tension Adjuster:  Fast, easy “one turn” way to tighten belts which 
   reduces vibration and extends belt life

PIXPT1525H  8-09
5YR - Limited warranty on oil-lubricated air compressor pumps and tanks.
2YR - Limited warranty on all air compressor components.

Model
Running HP

SCFM
Pump RPM
Power (Voltage)
Noise DB(A)
Tank size (Gallons)
Maximum PSI
Pump Model
Outlet
Weight (lbs.)
Dimensions: LxWxH

EP15V120Y3

15
52
640

208/230/460/575

76
120
175

APP3Y2062T
NPT 1”
1410

33”x24”x73”

EP15H120Y3

15
52
640

208/230/460/575

76
120
175

APP3Y2062T
NPT 1”
1410

79”x32”x62”

EP20H120V3

20
68
640

208/230/460/575

78
120
175

APP4V2598T
NPT 1”
1500

72”x30”x51”

EP25H120V3

25
89
740

208/230/460/575

79
120
175

APP4V2598T
NPT 2”
1703

72”x30”x51”

Dual Control:  Automatic
and Continuous Run

Gate Valve Oil Drain: 
Provides quick, clean, 
oil changes

* Based on B-10 Bearing Rating

Auto Tank Drain eliminates 
daily maintenance

Ram-Tek:  Solid Steel, heavy
gauge rods for maximum
Performance & Durability

Flow-Tek™: Concentric Disc 
Valves for maximum
Performance & Longevity

Magnetic
Starter
Magnetic
Starter

All options below are included.

EP25H120V3
EP15V120Y3


