15HP-25HP Industrial Compressors



All options below are included.

PISTON SERIES

 Quiet, low RPM Solid **Cast Iron construction** for extended life up to 50,000 hours*



Flow-Tek™: Concentric Disc Valves for maximum Performance & Longevity



Ram-Tek: Solid Steel, heavy gauge rods for maximum Performance & Durability



Auto Tank Drain eliminates daily maintenance

Contact:



www.EmaxCompressor.com 1000 Cass Drive Clayton, Ohio 45315 Toll Free: 866-294-4153 Fax: 937-540-1150 sales@emaxcompressor.com



Energy efficiency & MAX imum performance



Dual Control: Automatic and Continuous Run

Gate Valve Oil Drain: Provides quick, clean, oil changes





Features & Benefits



- Cool-Tek: The coolest running compressors in the industry 35% lower operating temperature reduces moisture build up & extends pump life
- Belt Tension Adjuster: Fast, easy "one turn" way to tighten belts which reduces vibration and extends belt life

			1,000	
Model	EP15V120Y3	EP15H120Y3	EP20H120V3	EP25H120V3
Running HP	15	15	20	25
SCFM	52	52	68	89
Pump RPM	640	640	640	740
Power (Voltage)	208/230/460/575	208/230/460/575	208/230/460/575	208/230/460/575
Noise DB(A)	76	76	78	79
Tank size (Gallons)	120	120	120	120
Maximum PSI	175	175	175	175
Pump Model	APP3Y2062T	APP3Y2062T	APP4V2598T	APP4V2598T
Outlet	NPT 1"	NPT 1"	NPT 1"	NPT 2"
Weight (lbs.)	1410	1410	1500	1703
Dimensions: LxWxH	33"x24"x73"	79"x32"x62"	72"x30"x51"	72"x30"x51"

* Based on B-10 Bearing Rating







